
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Rock up Ready! TV & Film Career Launchpad 

Course Delivery Dates: July - September 2025 
 

Wednesday 2nd July (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University 

Thursday 3rd July (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University 

Thursday 10th July (10am – 4pm) ONLINE 

Friday 11th July (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University 

Thursday 17th July (10am – 4pm) ONLINE  

Friday 18th July (10am – 4pm) ONLINE 

Thursday 24th July (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University 

Friday 25th July (10am – 2pm) Birmingham City University 

Tuesday 29th July (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University  

Wednesday 30th July (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University 

*Additional session: Monday 4th August (10am – 1pm) Birmingham City University  

Thursday 7th August (10am – 2pm) ONLINE  

Friday 8th August (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University 

* One to One CV development bookable sessions – You will be asked to book a one-to-one slot on 

one of these dates: Monday 11th - Tuesday 12th August or Monday 18th - Tuesday 19th August 

Friday 29th August (10am – 2pm) ONLINE 

Thursday 4th September (9.20am – 4pm) University of Wolverhampton 

Friday 5th September (9.20am – 4pm) University of Wolverhampton 

Wednesday 10th September  (10am – 4pm) Birmingham City University 


